Organisatie

Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -
Tennis Interclub -

Tennis Interclub -

Supra Gewestelijke
Supra Gewestelijke
Supra Gewestelijke
Supra Gewestelijke
Supra Gewestelijke

Supra Gewestelijke

Categorie
DAMES 45
DAMES 45
DAMES 45
DAMES 45
DAMES 45
DAMES 45

Afd Ple Datum

N

A

> > > > >

sun 22/05
sun 29/05
sun 05/06
sun 12/06
sun 19/06
sun 26/06

Clubnr
0102
0002
7105
7105
0102
0002

Naam
T.C. BRABO

ROYAL ANTWERP T.C.

T.C. BOUTERSEM
T.C. BOUTERSEM
T.C. BRABO

ROYAL ANTWERP T.C.

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

A
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7105
0102
0002
0102
0002
7105

T.C. BOUTERSEM
T.C. BRABO

ROYAL ANTWERP T.C.

T.C. BRABO

ROYAL ANTWERP T.C.

T.C. BOUTERSEM

Ploeg Winnaar

A

> > > > >
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Score
10- 2
7-7
4 -10
2-12
9-5
4-9

70
58
63
45
71
59

41
72
82
80
55
73



